


Cocktails

Asian
Vision
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Kratos




Kratos

Sake Infused With Nori Leaves, Cucumber Cordial,
Rice Milk Syrup, Molecular Foam From Cream
Cheese With Cuttlefish Ink

The Inward Turn

Gin, Dry Vermouth, Matcha Syrup,
Lemongrass Syrup, Bubble X

Katsumi

Tequila, Elderberry Syrup, Mango Puree,
Citrus Mix, Asian Foam

Tea Gimlet

Gin Infusion Lemongrass And Green Tea,
Milk Oolong Syrup, Citrus Mix, Bitter

Mango Spicy

Vodka, Mango Puree, Chilli Pepper, Citrus Mix, Peach Bitter

Funny Fantasy

Rum With Mango Flavor, Mango Puree, Elderberry Liqueur,

Citrus Mix, Easy Foam, Mango Chips

Be Green
Dry Gin, Kiwi Puree, Vanilla Syrup, Citrus Mix,
Tonic Water, Asian Foam

AKLLO Yy BaC MOXXNMBA anepriyHa peakLis Ha NeBHi NPoAyKTH,
6ynb Nnacka, 3a3panerigb nosigomTe odiuiaHTa.

Please inform the waiter in advance if you have some allergic
reaction to certain foods.

Uina, rpH
Price, UAH

@ 190
@ 190

190

@ 190

190

@ 190

190

>



Cocktails

Impressive ' |

Raiden



Uina, rpH
Price, UAH

Antidot 210

Scotch Whiskey, Almond Syrup, Ginger,
Citrus Mix, Easy Foam

Raiden 210
Gin Infused Anchane, Puree Grapefruit, Orange Liqueur,

Pistachio Syrup, Citrus Mix, Ginger Ale, Kandurin

Sweet And Passion 210

Vodka, Vanilla Syrup, Passion Fruit Puree,
Citrus Mix, Sparkling Wine

Burning Man 210
Rum Mango, Vermouth Mango, Campari, @

Amaro Montenegro

Caprioska 210
Tequila, Cucumber Cordial, Pineapple Cordial, @
Citrus Mix, Lemongrass Soda

Dragon Rose 210

Tequila Reposado, Lychee Liqueur, Aperol, Passion Fruit
Puree, Grenadine, Citrus Mix, Easy Foam

Pear Delight 210
Rum Coconut, Pear Puree, Vanilla Syrup,
Citrus Mix, Ginger Ale

||
AKLLO Yy BaC MOXXNMBaA anepriuHa peakLis Ha NeBHi NPoAyKTH, I I r \
6ynb nacka, 3a3ganerigb nosigomTe odiuiaHTa. |
Please inform the waiter in advance if you have some allergic
reaction to certain foods. |
|




Cocktails

Right place,
Right time *

.




Pleasure
Whiskey, Fig Jam, Raspberry Cordial, Vanilla Syrup,
Citrus Mix, Easy Foam

Rapsody

Coconut Vodka, Cranberry Juice, Raspberry Cordial,
Pistachio Syrup, Citrus Mix, Molecular Coconut-
Lemongrass Foam

Nitro Grand Manier

Cold Bru Coffee, Fanta, Orange Liqueur, Whiskey,
Mango Puree, Cordial Passion Fruit, N2

Delicia De Fresa
Rum Coconut, Strawberry, Basil, Citrus Mix,
Vanilla Syrup, Ginger Ale

Lolly Pop

Vanilla Vodka, Barberry Sweets Syrup, Currant Liqueur,

Citrus Mix

Confession

Rum, Strawberry Puree, Citrus Mix, Pineapple Cordial,

Rosemary, Tonic

Wonder Root

Ray Whiskey, Spicy Mix, Rose Tincture, Orange,
Beetroot, Citrus Mix, Easy Foam

AKLLO y BaC MOXXNMBaA anepriuHa peakLis Ha NeBHi NPoAyKTH,
6ynb nacka, 3a3ganerigb nosigomTe odiuiaHTa.

Please inform the waiter in advance if you have some allergic
reaction to certain foods.

Uina, rpH
Price, UAH

180

190

190

190

® ® ®

180

@ 190

180
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Floppy Disk
Pimms, Grapefruit Puree, Orange Liqueur,
Mezcal, Soda

Breakfast in Bad

Vermouth Mango, Citrus Mix, Sugar Syrup,
Orange Jam, Sparkling Wine

Summertime Spritz

Amaro Montenegro, Aperol,
Lemongrass Lemonade

Tai & Tonic

Blueberry Gin, Citrus Mix, Tonic

Lo Sagrado

Sherry Fino, Pineapple Cordial, Citrus Mix, Sparkling
Wine, Soda, Molecular Coconut-Lemongrass Foam

Granny s Garden

Pear Puree, Apple Juice, Citrus Mix, Ginger Ale

Topic Tropic

Pineapple Cordial, Passion Fruit Puree, Basil, Citrus Mix,

Ginger Ale
Basic Bazil

Grapefruit Fresh, Basil, Honey Basil Syrup, Tonic

Green Time

Jasmin Cordial, Aloe-Vera Syrup, Cucumber, Mint, Soda

Limonada de Partidos
Matcha Tea, Cold Brew, Citrus Mix, Soda

AKLLO Yy BaC MOXXNMBaA anepriuHa peakLis Ha NeBHi NPoAyKTH,
6ynb Nnacka, 3a3ganerigb nosigomTe odiuiaHTa.

Please inform the waiter in advance if you have some allergic
reaction to certain foods.

Uina, rpH

Price, UAH

NCas

FRE®

NCas

FRE®

@
@

180

160

160

180

@

NCas

FRE®

BUSON

FREC

110

110

110

110

110

Split




Cocktails

Partners
Cocktails




Fin Tonic
Finlandia Grapefruit, Tonic, Grapefruit

Linchburg Lemonade
Jack Daniel’s Old N2 7, Orange Liqueur, Citrus Mix,
Citrus Soda

Jack Honey Smash
Jack Daniel s Tennessee Honey, Pineapple Juice,
Basil, Citrus Mix, Pineapple Syrup, Tonic

Johnnie Highball
Whiskey Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 YO, Citrus Mix,
Vanilla Syrup, Ginger Ale, Easy Foam, Candied Ginger

Tanqueray Negroni
Gin Tanqueray London Dry, Vermouth, Bitter

Privateer

Cognac Hennessy Very Special, Soda Aloe Vera,
Agave Syrup, Citrus Mix, Strawberry

Fusion Bloody Mary

Vodka Koskenkorva, Sangrita

Copper God Father

Whiskey Copper Dog, Drambui Liqueur

Brandy Alexandr

Brandy Metaxa 5 Stars, Liqueur Cocoa, Cream, Nutmeg

AKLLO Yy BaC MOXKNMBaA anepriuHa peakLis Ha NeBHi NpoayKTH,
6ynb nacka, 3a3ganerigb nosigomTe odiuiaHTa.

Please inform the waiter in advance if you have some allergic
reaction to certain foods.

LiHa, rpH
Price, UAH

160

210

210

245

210

380

225
225

190

Split

PO D®®




Bar Menu




Bicki A3il
Asian Whiskey

CaHTopi Xi6iki FapmoHi
Suntory Hibiki Harmony

KasanaH [icTinepi Cenekr
Kavalan Distillery Select

Hikka ®pom 3e bappen
Nikka From The Barrel

Hikka Cynep
Nikka Super
Hikka Jenc
Nikka Days

AmpyT
Amrut

Mopuiga, mn
Volume, ml

AnoHia
Japan

TaneaHb
Taiwan

AnoHia
Japan

AnoHia
Japan

Anonia
Japan

IHAoia
India

Split

40

40

40

40

40

40

UiHa, rpH
Price, UAH

435
275
310
245
210

230




LLloThaHacbKUM Bicki
Scotch Whiskey it
Kyna>xoBaHuu LLloTnaHacbkui Bicki

Blended Scotch Whiskey

Menmoc payc 40
Famous Grouse

Heunkep 'payc 40
Naked Grouse

I>koHHi Yokep Pep Jlen6n 40
Johnnie Walker Red Label

I>xoHHi Yokep bnek Jlenén 12 YO 40
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 YO

I>xoHHI Yokep bny Jlen6n 40
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Uisac 12 YO 40
Chivas Regal 12

MaHki Lonpep 40
Monkey Shoulder

bir MMiT. Qyrnac JlenH 40
Big Peat Douglas Laing

Ann og Ckan 8 YO 40
Isle of Skye 8 YO

Konnep dor 40
Copper Dog

Split

Llina, rpH
Price, UAH

99
165

99
169
590
169
155
225
120

150



OpHoconopnosuu LoTnanackum Bicki

Single Malt Scotch Whiskey

MakanaH 12 YO
Macallan 12 YO

MakanaH 18 YO
Macallan 18 YO

CiHrntoH od OJaddTayH 12 YO
The Singleton of Dufftown 12 YO

beHpomax OpraHik
Benromach Organic

BenPiax 10 YO
BenRiach 10 YO

nenniset 21 YO ApxiB
Glenlivet 21 YO Archive

beHPiax Weppi By 12 YO
BenRiach Sherry Wood 12 YO

XavneHp MNapk 10 YO
Highland Park 10 YO

Mnenmopanpxi Opig>xkuHan 10 YO
Glenmorangie The Original 10 YO

nesumopanpxi Kinta Py6an 14 YO
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban 14 YO

A Hok 12 YO
An Cnoc 12 YO

ApaH AmapoHe Kack
Arran Amarone Cask

ApaH 10YO
Arran 10 YO

Apaber 10 YO
Ardbeg 10 YO

JlarasyniH 9 YO I'pa lNpecTtonie byavHok JlaHicTepis

Lagavulin 9 YO Game of Thrones House Lannister

Ann Og Oxypa 10 YO
Isle of Jura 10 YO

Ann O Ixypa J>KbopHi
Isle of Jura Journey

JNlagppour 10 YO
Laphroaig 10 YO

BPYKJTALLl Anna bapni
BRUICHLADDICH Islay Barley

Mopuig, mn
Volume, ml

Cnenicang
Speyside

Cnencang,
Speyside

Cnencanp,
Speyside

Cnencang,
Speyside

Cnencanp,
Speyside

Cnencanp,
Speyside

Cnenicang
Speyside

XanneHp
Highland

XanneHp,
Highland

XanneHg
Highland

XanneHp,
Highland

XanneHp,
Highland

XanneHp,
Highland

Anna
Isla

Anna
Isla

Anna
Isla

Anna
Isla

Anna
Isla

Anna
Isla

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40
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LiHa, rpH
Price, UAH

295
890
195
285
215
565
265
169

239
280
229
239
239
235
555
189
189

265 |

400 \




IpnaHpcbkunm Bicki
Irish Whiskey

>kemecoH
Jameson

Bect Kopk byp60oH Kack
West Cork Bourbon Cask

Moric CiHnrn Mont
The Pogues Single Malt

CekcTOH
Sextone

KaHapcbkun Bicki
Canadian Whiskey

KpoyH Posan e J1rokc
Crown Royal De Luxe

Poan KaHapian Cmon batu
Royal Canadian Small Batch

Split

Mopuis, mn
Volume, ml

40

40

40

40

40

40

Uina, rpH
Price, UAH

115
120
130

215

155

145



Bicki CLUA
USA Whiskey

TeHHecci Bicki e Tennessee Whiskey
>kek OeHienc Ong N27
Jack Daniel's Old N27

I>kek OeHienc CiHrn bappen
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel

[>xek deHienc >keHTnbMeH [xek
Jack Daniel's Gentleman Jack

ApomaTtusosaHuim Bicki ¢ Flavored Whiskey

I>kek [leHienc TeHHecci XaHi
Jack Daniel's Tennessee Honey

Ibkek Oenienc TeHHecci Daep
Jack Daniel's Tennessee Fire

Moric XaHi
Pogues Honey

Byp60H ¢ Bourbon

Byadopa Peseps
Woodford Reserve

Menkepc Mapk
Maker's Mark

Binnet Mot Ctinn Pe3eps
Willet Pot Still Reserve

Mo Poy3ec
Four Roses

bynnet byp6oH
Bulleit Bourbon

XXuTtHin Bicki ¢ Rye Whiskey
Byndoppn Peseps Pan

Woodford Reserve Rye

XapcoH MaHnxeTteH Pan

Hudson Manhetten Rye

Bavng Typkeun Pan

Wild Turkey Rye

TemnnTtoH Pan 4 YO
Templeton Rye 4 YO

Mopuis, mn
Volume, ml

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

17

Uina, rpH
Price, UAH

115
185

145

115
115

115

145
145
285
115
120

145
425
115

180




KOHbSAK
Cognac

XeHHecci Very Special
Hennessy Very Special

XeHHecci VSOP Privilege
Hennessy VSOP Privilege

XeHHecci XO
Hennessy XO

LLlaTto e MoHTidho VS
Chateau de Montifaud VS

Pemi MapTtaH 1738 Akkoppg Povan
Remy Martin 1738 Accord Royal

bpeHai
Brandy

MeTakca 5 3ipok
Metaxa 5 Stars

Apapat 3 YO
Ararat 3 YO

Aypyoxu Beni 5 pokis
Duruji Valley 5 YO

KanbBapoc CenekweH Kyep ge JlioH Kpictian pyiH
Calvados Selection Coeur de Lion Christian Drouin

[Moni 'pana bionorika barHo Mapigq

Polli Grappa Biologica Bagno Maria

Moni ®pyT bpeHai ManuHa
Polli Fruit Brandy Raspberry

18

Mopuig, mn
Volume, ml

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

UiHa, rpH
Price, UAH

195
275
695
195
425

85
85
70
135
195
195



opinka
Vodka fopuin wr Ui,

DiHNSAHAIA B aCOPTUMEHTI 50 79
Finlandia in assortment

NbBOdd B acOpTUMEHTI 50 59
Lvoff in assortment

Nbodd Mpemiym B acOpTUMEHTI 50 89
Lvoff Premium in assortment

CTapuubkuin Jleeuubkuin Peseps 50 105
Steritsky & Levitsky Reserved

Hikka Kodi 50 255
Nikka Coffey

KockeHkopBa 50 80
Koskenkorva

KeTenb YaH 50 125
Ketel One

BenbeBenep 50 135
Belvedere

Cake
Sake

Cake Yos 40 85
Sake "Choya"
Cake [3t0HMan bigxiTo 40 125

Sake Junmai Bijito

Split

19




Tekina
Tequila

100% AraBa
100% Agave

EcnonoH bnaHko
Espolon Blanco

EcnonoH Penocapgo
Espolon Reposado

Enb Ximapop bnaHko
El Jimador Blanco

Enb Ximapop Penocago
El Jimador Reposado

Magpe Asyn lNMpemiym Penocago
Padre Azul Premium Reposado

MaTtpoH CinbBep
Patron Silver

[oH Xynio bnaHko
Don Julio Blanco

Meckanb
Mezcal

Bipa
Vida

Solit

Mopuis, mn
Volume, ml

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

Uina, rpH
Price, UAH

135
145
120
125
565
255

185

285



Pom
Rum

KenteH MopraH Opig>xuHan Cnancepg long
Captain Morgan Original Spiced Gold

KenteH MopraH Yant
Captain Morgan White

KenTteH MopraH bnek Cnauncep
Captain Morgan Black Spiced

D.M.F. Cnancep,
D.M.F. Spiced

D.M.F. MaHro
D.M.F. Mango

D.M.F. KoHonng
D.M.F. Hemp

Enb Jopapo 3 YO

El Dorado 3 YO
KpakeH bnek Cnancep
Kraken Black Spiced
Enb Jopapo 8 YO

El Dorado 8 YO

JinnomaTiko
Diplomatico

3akana 23
Zacapa 23

bpyran AHbexo
Brugal Anejo

The Dominican Republic

Split

Mopuis, mn
Volume, ml
BennkobpuTtaHis
Great Britain 40
BennkobpuTtaHis
Great Britain 40
BennkobpuTtaHis
Great Britain 40
Kapubcbki ocTpoBu
Caribbean 40
Kapubcbki ocTpoBu
Caribbean 40
Kapubcbki ocTpoBum
Caribbean 40
Fansna
Guyana 40
BennkobpuTtaHis
Great Britain 40
Fansna
Guyana 40
BeHecyena
Venezuela 40
Batemana
Guatemala 40
[omiHikaHcbka Pecny6nika 40

Uina, rpH
Price, UAH

90
90
95
105
105
130
125
159
155
165
295
95




IKUH

Mopuis, mn

- Volume, ml
Gin sematre 40
TeHkepi JloHpoH Apav 47,3 % s Bomront
Tanqueray London Dry 47,3 % eestontan 40
Tenkepi N2 TEH 47,3 % . _
Tanqueray Ne TEN 47,3 % Sotana 40
XeHppikc 41,4% . o
Hendrick's 41,4% eestontan 40
bom6en Candip 47% .y
Bombay Sapphire 47% japan 40
371cy XeHpkpadTen 43% . _
Etsu Handcrafted 43% Sotana 40
KeHHoH60nNn Hesi CTpenu 57,2% .
Cannonball Navy Strength 57,2% Ty 40
[Moni MapkoHi 46% . o
Poli Gin Marconi 46% eestontan 40
Yitni Hennn Xenpgkpadten Oripok-Anoe 43% s B
Whitley Neill Handcrafted Aloe & Cucumber 43% “"Geatorman 40
Yitni Hennn Xengkpadten Avea 43%
Whitley Neill Handcrafted Quince 43%
Vermouth 0
BepmyT ATua binun
Vermouth Atxa White 40
Moni Npan bacaHo Pocco
Poli Vermouth Gran Bassano Rosso 40
MapTini EkcTpa Opan
Martini Extra Dry 40

BepmyT ATua MaHro
Vermouth Atxa Mango

22

Uina, rpH
Price, UAH

95
185
185

99
195
195
195
125

125

69
95
55
69



biTep
Bitter

Erepmancrep
Jagermeister

Kamnapi
Campari

bexepoBka
Becherovka

Amapo MoHTeHerpo
Amaro Montenegro

MepHeT bpaHka
Fernet Branca

KceHTa AbceHTa
Xenta Absenta

Mopuis, mn
Volume, ml

40

40

40

40

40

40

Uina, rpH
Price, UAH

95
85
85
105
105

105




Jlikepu
Liqueur

bewnnic Opig>kuHan
Baileys The Original

KyaHTpo
Cointreau

Moni Baka Mope Amapo
Poli Liqueur Vaca Mora Amaro

Moni Enicip MNpyrHa
Poli Liqueur Elisir Prugna

Cay3eH KomdopT
Southern Comfort

Cambyka
Luxardo Sasmbuka Cesari

Opamobyi
Drambuie

Kanya
Kahlua

Jlrokcappo JlimoHueno
Luxardo Limoncello

ConepHo bnya OpaHx
Solerno Blood Orange

Solit

Mopuis, mn
Volume, ml

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

Uina, rpH
Price, UAH

95
85
115
120
85
85
135
105
85

195



Mneo
Beer

Po3auBHe
Draft

JibBiBCbKE EkSportowe
Lvivske Eksportowe

KpoHeH6ypr bnaHww
Kronenbourg Blanc
MnawkoBe
Bottle

KopoHa EkcTpa
Corona Extra

XyrapoeH Bant
Hoegaarden White
Jlbog BptoH

Leffe Brune

be3ankoronsHe Nnawkose

Non-Alcoholic Bottle

XyrapoeH
Hoegaarden

Mopuis, mn
Volume, ml

400

400

330

330

330

330

Uina, rpH
Price, UAH

50
65

95
95
95

95




be3zankoronobHi Hanoi

Soft Drinks

EBiaH
Evian

bop>xomi
Borjomy

LLIBenc B acOpTUMEHTI
Schweppes in assortment

Hoenb B acOpTUMEHTI
Noel in assortment

Koka-Kona B acopTuMeHTi
Coca-Cola in assortment

PaHTa
Fanta

Cnpant
Sprite

MopLlunHCbKa
Morshynska

Hon Cton
Non Stop

bbopH
Burn

Cik B aCOpTUMEHTI
Juice in assortment

Solit

Mopuis, mn
Volume, ml

330

500

250

200

250

250

250

330

250

250

100

Uina, rpH
Price, UAH

115
75
49
50
49
49
49
50
80
85

15



Opew
Fresh Juice

AnenbCMHOBUA
Orange

AHaHacoBuu
Pineapple

MpenndpyToBumn
Grapefruit

pywesnn
Pear

bypakosuu
Beetroot

MopkBAHUN
Carrot

A6yUHUIN
Apple

bapHa lNpoaykuisa
Bar Appetizers

LLlokonap xeng menp,
Chocolate hand made

QicTawkun
Pistachios

opiwKu Mmikc
Nuts mix

Pucosi uincu
Rice chips

Mep
Honey

Mopuis, mn
Volume, ml

100
100
100
100
100
100

100

50g
50g
60g
60g

50g

Uina, rpH
Price, UAH

50
95
55
55
25
25
30







KaBa / Kakao
Coffee / Cocoa

Ecnpeco
Espresso

AmMepunkaHo
Americano

KanyuiHo
Cappuccino

KeapoBuii kKany4iHo
Cedrine cappuccino

BepgpouiHo
Vedroccino

JlaTte makiaTo
Latte macchiato

®dneT BanT
Flat white

Kakao 3 mapwmenoy
Cocoa with marshmallow

Mosioko 0o KaBu
Milk to coffee

Bepwkun oo kaBu
Coffee creamers

Mopuis, mn
Volume, ml

30

150

180

180

350

240

180

300

50

50

Uina, rpH
Price, UAH

45
45
65
80
125
65
90
65
10

10




(V)
q a " ‘ I e a LiHa 3a uanHuk (400 mn), rpH
Price per teapot (400 ml), UAH

YopHun (YepBoHun) Yan
Black (Red) Tea

AHrnincbeknm CHigaHokK

English Breakfast

Epn Npen
Earl Grey

Yanm Macana
Masala Tea

Biaun Yaum
White Tea

Man My TaH CinbBep
Pai Mu Tan Silver

3eneHvn Yan
Green Tea

3onotum XXacMmuH
Jasmine Gold

MaHTacTtnuHa CeHua
Fancy Sencha

YyH
Oolong

MonouHuun YnyH
Milky Oolong

75

75

75

75

75

75

95



TpaB'aHi Ta PpykToBi CyMmiLui

Fruit and Herbal Mixtures e o teamot (100 b, UMt
TpaBu Ta Imbup 75
Ayurveda Herbs & Ginger

Yan PiBHOBarm 75
Equilibrium

FapmoHia JlaBanaom 75
Lavender Harmony

XusunobHun NpenndpyT 75
Vital Grapefruit

Cap 3 IuTUHCTBA 75
Granny's Garden

Tpae'aHa Npoxonopna 75
Chill Out With Herbs

Jlerkictb Ta 3p0poB'a 75
Light & Fit

EHepria MNpupoan 75

Get The Power

KokTenabHi Yai
Cocktail Tea

O6ninnxa-lméup g5
Sea Buckthorn & Ginger

ManuHa-Mapakys 105
Raspberries & Passion Fruit

MapokaHcbkuin Yamn 75

Moroccan Tea
75
Splif
31 |

MaTua JlaTe
Matcha Latte




Curapetm
Cigarettes

Sobranie Black

Sobranie Cocktail
Sobranie Blue

Sobranie Gold

Sobranie Evolve

Sobranie Evolve Gold
Sobranie Superslims White
Sobranie Blacks

Winston XStyle Blue
Winston XStyle Silver
Winston XSpression Fresh

Winston XSpression Purple

Winston XSpression Sparkling Mix

IHpopMaLis Npo uiHy THOTIOHOBMX BUPOGIB AOCTYMHA B MicLi npoaaxy*.

BmicT cMOAU / HIKOTUHY, MT
Tar / nicotine contain, mg

7/0,7
5/0,5
5/0,5
3/0,3
4/0,4
4/0,4
1/0,1
4/0,4
6/0,5
4/0,3
5/0,4
5/0,4
5/0,4

* BignoBiaHo Ao 3akoHy Ykpaiiu N271-VIII ot 28.12.2014. npoaax cy6'ekTaMuy rocnofapioBaHHs po3apiGHOi TopriBni NigakunaHmux
TOBapIiB, Ha AKi BCTAHOBOOTLCA MAaKCUMaIbHO PO34pPibHI LiHK, He MOXe 3AIMCHIOBATUCA 3a LiHAMK, BULLMMU 338 MaKCMMaslbHO

pO34pi6HI LiHKW, 36iNbLUEeHi Ha CyMy aKUM3HOro NoAaTky 3 po3apibHOI TOPriBAi NiAakuM3HMX TOBapiB.

Information on prices for tobacco products is available at the point of sale*.

* According to the Law of Ukraine No. 71-VIIl of 28.12.2014, retail business entities cannot sell excisable goods with established
maximum retail prices at prices higher than the established maximum retail prices increased by the amount of excise tax from the

retail trade of excisable products.

Solit



Curapm
Cigars

Vega Fina Minutus

Vega Fina Coronas Tubos
Macanudo Montego y Cia Diplomat Café
Davidoff Primeros "6

Zino Platinum Scepter Series XS
Toscanello"5

Toscanello aroma grappa"5
Toscanello aroma caffe"5
Cohiba Siglo 1l

Partagas serie D N2 4

Punch Royal Coronationas
H.Upmann Coronas Major

Hoyo de Monterrey Coronations
Romeo y Julieta NO. 3

Flor de Copan Monarcas Tubos
Flor de Copan Gorditos

Captain Black Cherry

[owmiHikaHa
The Dominican Republic

[OowmiHikaHa
The Dominican Republic

[omiHikaHa
The Dominican Republic

[omiHikaHa
The Dominican Republic

[JomiHikaHa
The Dominican Republic

ITania
Italy

ITania
Italy

ITania
Italy
Ky6a
Cuba
Kyba
Cuba
Ky6a
Cuba
Kyba
Cuba
Ky6a
Cuba
Kyba
Cuba
Hikaparya
Nicaragua
Hikaparya
Nicaragua

CLIA
USA

Split

Uina, rpH
Price, UAH

165
360
395
235
135

75

75

75
725
695
475
415
415
385
395
325
225







